
MHSAA LOWER PENINSULA TRACK & FIELD FINALS 
Division 3 Girls – Qualifiers by School 
 
                    Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:11.32     800 METER RELAY         1:49.02 
Goncalves, Kristen      200 METER DASH            25.91     400 METER DASH            58.77 
Myler, Amy              100M HURDLES              15.73     300M LOW HURD             48.40 
Pauley, Susie           400 METER DASH          1:01.73 
 
                    Addison                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Cripe, Kara             300M LOW HURD             49.18 
Ruoff, Jaime            POLE VAULT             9'06.00" 
Thomas, Heather         DISCUS               116'01.00" 
 
                    Albion                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:08.76     400 METER RELAY           51.28     800 METER RELAY         1:48.29 
Alvarez, Alyssa         100M HURDLES              16.92     300M LOW HURD             50.08 
Bannister, Amelia       800 METER RUN           2:21.54 
Chapman, JoRanda        400 METER DASH            59.90 
Johnson, Sharde         HIGH JUMP              5'01.00" 
Oliver, Juandretta      100 METER DASH            13.10 
 
                    Allendale                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Jackson, Mo             100 METER DASH            12.70 
VanDyken, Jana          DISCUS                98'08.00" 
Wiers, Nikki            800 METER RUN           2:23.80 
 
                    Almont                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           52.75     800 METER RELAY         1:50.34 
Benoit, Lindsay         LONG JUMP             15'11.00" 
Bly, Ashley             100 METER DASH            12.46     200 METER DASH            25.75 
 
                    Armada                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           51.96 
Betka, Stephanie        LONG JUMP             16'08.75" 
Cross, Emily            100M HURDLES              14.84     300M LOW HURD             48.09     HIGH JUMP              5'03.00" 
Kiehler, Christine      400 METER DASH          1:03.15     POLE VAULT             9'03.00" 
Reidt, Emily            POLE VAULT             9'03.00" 
 
                    Bad Axe                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           51.44 
Byrne, Stephanie        100 METER DASH            12.29     200 METER DASH            25.44     400 METER DASH            57.65 
Degrandt, Rebecca       DISCUS               109'00.00" 
Howard, Jackie         100M HURDLES              15.97     300M LOW HURD             47.28     POLE VAULT             9'01.00" 



 
2-2-2 – D3 Girls By School 
 
                    Bangor                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:13.00     400 METER RELAY           52.70 
Graham, Chanelle        300M LOW HURD             47.60 
Hill, Nicole            100 METER DASH            13.40 
Kolberg, Jody           800 METER RUN           2:29.60 
 
                    Battle Creek Pennfield                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           52.89     800 METER RELAY         1:51.57 
 
                    Benzie Central                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                                                 52.89     800 METER RELAY         1:51.57     3200 METER RELAY       10:10.20 
Nugent, Emily           SHOT PUT              37'08.00" 
Ramsey, Devyn           1600 METER RUN          5:28.60     3200 METER RUN         11:49.00 
 
                    Birch Run                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Dowd, Sandra            DISCUS               116'05.00" 
Gaines, Jamie           200 METER DASH            26.36     400 METER DASH          1:00.88 
 
                    Blissfield                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           53.46 
Labrunda, Mikeal        POLE VAULT             8'09.00" 
 
                    Boyne City                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Bell, Natasha           100 METER DASH            12.90 
Wonski, Caitlyn         POLE VAULT             8'09.00" 
 
                    Brooklyn Columbia Central                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:16.93     400 METER RELAY           52.67 
 
                    Bronson                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Franklin, Katie         SHOT PUT              35'01.50" 
Maddox, Stacy           100M HURDLES              16.92     POLE VAULT             9'00.00" 
Weller, Amanda          HIGH JUMP              5'02.00" 
 
                    Grandville Calvin Christian                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           52.30 
Holtrop, Kim            100 METER DASH            12.60     100M HURDLES              15.40     300M LOW HURD             48.20 
VanEnk, Sandy           200 METER DASH            27.00 
Vanoostveen, Erin       LONG JUMP             16'07.75" 



3-3-3 – D3 Girls By School 
 
                    Capac                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:51.74 
Medrano, Jessica        400 METER DASH          1:00.73 
Sawicki, Melissa        800 METER RUN           2:32.61 
 
                    Carrollton                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
selvey, tenesha         400 METER DASH          1:03.05 
 
                    Carson City-Crystal                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Gesselman, Melissa      SHOT PUT              34'07.00" 
Mcginn, Taylor          POLE VAULT             9'00.00" 
 
                    Cass City                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Puterbaugh, Ashley      SHOT PUT              35'02.00" 
 
                    Central Montcalm                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Drumm, Jennifer         HIGH JUMP              5'01.00"     LONG JUMP             15'09.50" 
Sanders, Morgan         100 METER DASH            12.90 
 
                    Charlevoix                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:16.70     3200 METER RELAY       10:18.70     800 METER RELAY         1:54.10 
Dhaseleer, Alina        3200 METER RUN         12:11.40 
Edger, Lindi            1600 METER RUN          5:25.50 
Heffling, Emily         300M LOW HURD             47.70 
Lamb, Brittney          800 METER RUN           2:26.70 
Smith, Alyssa           LONG JUMP             15'11.50" 
 
                    Chesaning                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           51.58     800 METER RELAY         1:49.81 
Dankert, Ellen          POLE VAULT             9'00.01" 
Dones, Kimiko           100 METER DASH            12.71 
Jastrzembowski , Bro    300M LOW HURD             49.99 
Wirgau, Laina           LONG JUMP             15'07.25" 
 
                    Clare                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:18.00     3200 METER RELAY       10:05.50 
Beatty, Kelsey          300M LOW HURD             48.90 
Dempsey, Dana           3200 METER RUN         11:56.30 
Lynch, Lindsey          SHOT PUT              35'02.75" 
McInnis, Meaghan        100M HURDLES              16.90 
Rodgers, Megan          1600 METER RUN          5:30.70     3200 METER RUN         11:50.70 
Walls, Jessica          3200 METER RUN         12:17.00 



4-4-4 – D3 Girls By School 
 
                    Clawson                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Komova, Helen           100M HURDLES              16.43 
 
                    Clinton                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:17.08 
Garrett, Liz            HIGH JUMP              5'01.02" 
Payne, Deanna           100 METER DASH            12.53     200 METER DASH            26.59     LONG JUMP             15'10.00" 
Roberts, Suni           HIGH JUMP              5'03.00" 
 
                    Coloma                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:50.40 
Griffin, Anna           SHOT PUT              33'06.25" 
Walters, Jaymi          100M HURDLES              16.30     300M LOW HURD             48.70     LONG JUMP             15'04.00" 
 
                    Constantine                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Bowen, Stevie           POLE VAULT             8'03.00" 
Willis, Kasey           SHOT PUT              35'01.75" 
 
                    Delton Kellogg                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:05.40     400 METER RELAY           52.50 
Smoczynski, Katie       200 METER DASH            27.20 
Williams, Rachael       400 METER DASH          1:01.30 
 
                    Detroit Country Day                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           52.01     800 METER RELAY         1:50.65 
Fregene, Temi           LONG JUMP             15'11.75" 
Hill, Rickell           100 METER DASH            12.97 
Ott, Alissa             1600 METER RUN          5:25.27     3200 METER RUN         12:03.31 
 
                    Detroit Communication Media Arts           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Black, Nicole           100 METER DASH            12.94 
Lemonious, Alexandri    100 METER DASH            12.85     100M HURDLES              14.41     LONG JUMP             17'00.75" 
 
                    Detroit Crockett                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           51.34     800 METER RELAY         1:51.12 
Calloway, Keyria        100 METER DASH            11.93     200 METER DASH            25.65 
Hawkins, Aja            100 METER DASH            12.51 
Robinson, April         SHOT PUT              30'03.00" 
 
 



5-5-5 – D3 Girls By School 
 
                    Dundee                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Peters, Sonja           100M HURDLES              16.28     300M LOW HURD             48.82 
 
                    East Jackson                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           52.53 
Vieta, Bev              DISCUS               106'07.00"     SHOT PUT              34'02.00" 
 
                    East Jordan                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:14.00     400 METER RELAY           50.90 
Baier, Jaleesa          100 METER DASH            12.70     200 METER DASH            26.70 
Roberts, Sierra         200 METER DASH            26.90 
Skrocki, Ashley         100M HURDLES              15.60     300M LOW HURD             49.00 
 
                    Elk Rapids                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Hammer, Amanda          3200 METER RUN         11:50.20 
Thibert, Chantal        100 METER DASH            13.00     200 METER DASH            27.20 
 
                    Elkton Pigeon Bay Port Laker               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Damm, Kaycee            HIGH JUMP              4'11.10" 
Dubey, Chelsea          100 METER DASH            12.30     200 METER DASH            25.97     400 METER DASH            58.81 
Dubey, Chelsea          LONG JUMP             16'03.00" 
 
                    Erie-Mason                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:01.32 
Barnes, Felisa          POLE VAULT             8'03.00" 
Belair, Jen             800 METER RUN           2:28.76 
Freel, Kayla            800 METER RUN           2:31.08 
Roeder, Jane            100 METER DASH            12.40     200 METER DASH            25.40     400 METER DASH            58.28 
Roeder, Jane            LONG JUMP             16'08.25" 
Wonser, Emily           1600 METER RUN          5:27.44     3200 METER RUN         12:23.10 
 
                    Essexville-Garber                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:23.22     3200 METER RELAY       10:41.35 
Oakes, Brittany         100 METER DASH            12.47     200 METER DASH            26.90 
 
                    Evart                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:53.30 
Millen, Chelsea         LONG JUMP             16'00.00" 
 
 



6-6-6 – D3 Girls By School 
 
                    Flat Rock                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Bondy, Kim              SHOT PUT              33'02.50" 
Driscoll, Kayleen       HIGH JUMP              5'01.00" 
 
                    Frankenmuth                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Wiles, Stacie           1600 METER RUN          5:42.70     3200 METER RUN         12:37.85 
 
                    Freeland                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:21.76     3200 METER RELAY       10:11.66     400 METER RELAY           52.12 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:49.19 
Coman, Laure            100 METER DASH            12.62     200 METER DASH            26.89 
Fuller, Chelsie         800 METER RUN           2:22.65 
Kappen, Sam             100 METER DASH            13.00 
Nava, Amanda            LONG JUMP             15'10.50" 
Schulz, Ellen           LONG JUMP             15'10.50" 
 
                    Gladwin                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           54.40     800 METER RELAY         1:54.00 
Dimond, Kaylynn         200 METER DASH            27.00     400 METER DASH          1:02.60 
Lindsey, Laura          DISCUS               108'06.00"     SHOT PUT              37'05.00" 
Willford, Elizabeth     POLE VAULT            10'03.00" 
 
                    Goodrich                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:21.06     3200 METER RELAY        9:58.18 
Carter, JoAnn           DISCUS                96'08.00" 
Elsworth, Kortni        LONG JUMP             17'05.00" 
Krych, Kelsey           800 METER RUN           2:25.20 
Meyers, Kelsey          1600 METER RUN          5:30.00     3200 METER RUN         12:17.78 
Minkler, Sam            800 METER RUN           2:27.23 
Sweet, Christina        400 METER DASH          1:03.40 
Sweet, Sarah            DISCUS               103'00.00"     SHOT PUT              32'07.00" 
 
                    Grand Rapids West Catholic                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:18.70     3200 METER RELAY       10:01.20 
Coulson, Kayleigh       HIGH JUMP              5'01.00" 
Kinney, Monica          1600 METER RUN          5:28.40     800 METER RUN           2:21.40 
Pindar, Alyssa          POLE VAULT             9'00.00" 
Pindar, Stephanie       POLE VAULT             9'03.00" 
Sydow, Olivia           3200 METER RUN         12:39.80 
 
                    Hanover-Horton                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:16.23 



7-7-7 – D3 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Harrison Community                         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Davis, Amber            200 METER DASH            26.90 
 
                    Harbor Springs                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Church, Alison          300M LOW HURD             48.40 
Quick, Ashley           1600 METER RUN          5:22.50     3200 METER RUN         11:49.50 
 
                    Hartford                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Layer, Megan            DISCUS               104'09.00" 
Smith, Bethany          DISCUS               118'01.00"     HIGH JUMP              4'11.00" 
 
                    Hemlock                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Baker, Sara             100M HURDLES              16.18 
Massa, Megan            800 METER RUN           2:23.24 
 
                    Hillsdale                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:17.48 
Barber, Mary Kate       LONG JUMP             16'08.50" 
Pastula, Adrienne       1600 METER RUN          5:22.12     3200 METER RUN         11:46.76 
 
                    Ida                                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:15.36 
Halstead, Mandi         DISCUS               114'11.00"     SHOT PUT              34'00.50" 
Jenkins, Brittany       100M HURDLES              16.42     300M LOW HURD             49.03 
Kamprath, Jackie        HIGH JUMP              5'01.01" 
 
                    Imlay City                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Priestly, Jessica       POLE VAULT             9'00.00" 
 
                    Indian River-Inland Lakes                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:13.10     400 METER RELAY           53.40     800 METER RELAY         1:53.10 
Pomeroy, Jasmin         100 METER DASH            12.30     200 METER DASH            26.20     400 METER DASH            59.90 
Wood, Amanda            DISCUS               111'04.00" 
 
                    Ithaca                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:10.72 
Jerome, Alison          200 METER DASH            26.70 
Lamey, Rebecca          POLE VAULT             9'03.01" 
 



8-8-8 – D3 Girls By School 
 
                    Jackson Lumen Christi                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:14.11     3200 METER RELAY        9:37.99 
Cremeans, Cara          400 METER DASH            59.70 
Crowley, Kelly          1600 METER RUN          5:26.15 
Knapp, Kristine         800 METER RUN           2:24.97 
Snyder, Hilary          3200 METER RUN         12:10.36 
 
                    Kalkaska                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Focthman, Mel           DISCUS               112'11.00" 
 
                    Kent City                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:18.30     400 METER RELAY           50.70     800 METER RELAY         1:46.70 
Arnold, Natalie         LONG JUMP             15'09.50" 
Boehm, Kristi           100 METER DASH            12.50     LONG JUMP             17'02.00" 
Mouthaan, Lauren        DISCUS               113'11.00"     SHOT PUT              33'06.50" 
Ringer, Mollie          1600 METER RUN          5:35.10     3200 METER RUN         12:36.00 
Zahrt, Courtney         200 METER DASH            26.70 
 
                    Kingsley                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Hency, Kasi             100M HURDLES              16.50 
Summerfield, Lauren     300M LOW HURD             48.30 
Walton, Jill            DISCUS               121'00.00"     SHOT PUT              40'07.50" 
 
                    Kalamazoo Christian                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Huyser, Betsy           100M HURDLES              16.50 
Ramsey, Mary            100 METER DASH            13.40     HIGH JUMP              5'01.00" 
Reames, Leah            1600 METER RUN          5:30.50     3200 METER RUN         12:18.90 
 
                    Kalamazoo Hackett Catholic Central         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Eldersveld, Rachel      400 METER DASH          1:03.50 
Suter, Kimberly         400 METER DASH          1:01.60 
 
                    Laingsburg                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Maciejewski, Katie      100 METER DASH            12.99     200 METER DASH            26.96     400 METER DASH          1:00.15 
 
                    Lake City                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Cox, Bridgete           LONG JUMP             14'10.25" 
Fairbrother, Felicia    800 METER RUN           2:27.90 
Onan, Courtney          POLE VAULT             9'00.00" 
 
 



9-9-9 – D3 Girls By School 
 
                    Lakeview                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Christensen, Katie      DISCUS               135'00.00"     SHOT PUT              37'10.25" 
Harrington, Stacy       DISCUS               121'06.00"     SHOT PUT              35'04.50" 
 
                    Lakeville                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:18.72 
Brown, Alexis           100M HURDLES              14.90     300M LOW HURD             45.94 
Weier, Chelsea          200 METER DASH            27.17 
 
                    Lansing Catholic                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:09.72     3200 METER RELAY       10:07.22     800 METER RELAY         1:50.54 
Lapine, Lauren          1600 METER RUN          5:35.91 
Strouse, Allison        400 METER DASH          1:00.59 
Watson, Liz             1600 METER RUN          5:29.97     800 METER RUN           2:23.51 
 
                    Lake Fenton                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Polidan, Kristina       400 METER DASH          1:01.38 
 
                    Macomb Lutheran North                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:23.72     3200 METER RELAY       10:20.25 
Irvin, Michelle         LONG JUMP             16'03.75" 
Siegle, Amber           300M LOW HURD             49.21     HIGH JUMP              5'06.00" 
Wiegand, Katie          HIGH JUMP              5'01.00" 
 
                    Manistee                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Doyen, Maegan           HIGH JUMP              5'06.00" 
Doyen, Merradith        100M HURDLES              16.20     300M LOW HURD             48.50 
Majchrzak, Mckenzie     HIGH JUMP              5'01.00" 
 
                    Vermontville Maple Valley                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           51.40     800 METER RELAY         1:50.15 
Christensen, Daniell    100M HURDLES              17.06     300M LOW HURD             49.20 
Ellison, Jenny          HIGH JUMP              5'03.00" 
Fassett, Stacey         POLE VAULT             9'03.00" 
Felmlee, Alisha         100M HURDLES              17.09 
Pierce, Lauren          LONG JUMP             15'07.50" 
 
                    Marlette                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:56.72 
Bloor, Linsay           DISCUS               112'11.00" 
Wiley, Lauren           HIGH JUMP              4'11.00" 



10-10-10 – D3 Girls By School 
 
                    Mason County Central                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:23.70 
Jackoviak, Juliana      LONG JUMP             16'00.50" 
 
                    Michigan Center                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Pratt, Latashia         100 METER DASH            13.10     200 METER DASH            27.15     LONG JUMP             15'11.00" 
 
                    Midland Bullock Creek                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Budek, Stacie           100M HURDLES              16.01     300M LOW HURD             48.89 
 
                    Millington                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Gavitt, Ashley.         100 METER DASH            12.88 
 
                    Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:02.01     400 METER RELAY           52.26     800 METER RELAY         1:51.91 
Bellino, Annie          1600 METER RUN          5:27.69 
Bellino, Meg            100 METER DASH            12.32 
Holden, Carlie          HIGH JUMP              5'03.01" 
Konyha, Marie           DISCUS               100'11.00" 
Stumpmier, Kelly        3200 METER RUN         12:35.95 
 
                    Montague                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Day, Jen                LONG JUMP             16'09.00" 
Horn, Jen               100M HURDLES              16.20 
Horn, Jess              100M HURDLES              16.00 
Johnson, Jess           SHOT PUT              33'05.25" 
Wackernagel, Chelsea    400 METER DASH          1:01.80     POLE VAULT             9'06.00" 
 
                    Morley Stanwood                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           54.20 
Buresh, Laruen          DISCUS               112'09.00"     SHOT PUT              42'06.75" 
Hohn, Brittney          1600 METER RUN          5:28.70     3200 METER RUN         11:47.50 
VerBurg, Mandi          800 METER RUN           2:26.10 
 
                    Muskegon Oakridge                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Johnson, Erin           400 METER DASH            59.10     LONG JUMP             17'02.00" 
 
                    Newaygo                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Beckman, Mikal          1600 METER RUN          5:23.80     3200 METER RUN         11:43.90 
 



11-11-11 – D3 Girls By School 
 
                    Ovid-Elsie                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Schiffer, Carly         DISCUS               112'03.00"     POLE VAULT             9'00.02" 
 
                    Parchment                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:14.90     3200 METER RELAY       10:10.40     800 METER RELAY         1:50.30 
Dam, Jaymie             200 METER DASH            26.80 
 
                    Paw Paw                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:10.80     3200 METER RELAY       10:14.90 
Boyer, Jordan           800 METER RUN           2:26.60 
Carey, Emily            100M HURDLES              16.20 
Thybault, Lydia         LONG JUMP             15'01.50" 
 
                    Perry                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:15.88     3200 METER RELAY       10:09.95     800 METER RELAY         1:49.50 
Polhemus, Savannah      LONG JUMP             16'00.50" 
 
                    Leroy-Pine River                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:01.10 
Jones, Lia              3200 METER RUN         12:10.20 
Thompson, Sarah         800 METER RUN           2:26.80 
Whitley, Rachel         300M LOW HURD             49.20     400 METER DASH          1:01.70 
 
                    Quincy                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Loveberry, Meagan       200 METER DASH            27.62 
Wiley, Robin            POLE VAULT             9'00.00" 
 
                    Reed City                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Rogers, Autumn          POLE VAULT             9'00.00" 
 
                    Reese                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Trombley, Rachel        1600 METER RUN          5:34.35     3200 METER RUN         12:15.20 
 
                    Saginaw Buena Vista                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Balls, Tash             100 METER DASH            12.96 
 
 



12-12-12 – D3 Girls By School 
 
                    Sandusky                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           52.67     800 METER RELAY         1:52.37 
Alvirez, Brittney       800 METER RUN           2:34.68 
May, Bobbie             100 METER DASH            12.89     200 METER DASH            26.79 
Vanconant, Cassie       SHOT PUT              33'05.00" 
 
                    Saranac                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:17.20     400 METER RELAY           52.00 
Lamphere, Misha         300M LOW HURD             48.30     HIGH JUMP              5'06.00" 
Leland, Jade            100 METER DASH            12.80 
 
                    Schoolcraft                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:18.30     3200 METER RELAY       10:15.60 
Hudson, Betsy           1600 METER RUN          5:32.50 
Laing, Brooke           3200 METER RUN         12:37.80 
Landis, Ashley          200 METER DASH            27.10 
 
                    Shelby                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Jenkins, Mia            100 METER DASH            13.00 
 
                    Shepherd                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:03.07     400 METER RELAY           52.77     800 METER RELAY         1:49.63 
Blaxton, Ruth           3200 METER RUN         11:52.23 
Frisbey, Sarah          400 METER DASH          1:03.13 
Haas, Kay               POLE VAULT             8'03.00" 
Halfmann, Hillary       1600 METER RUN          5:23.82     800 METER RUN           2:23.39 
Snyder, Jessica         LONG JUMP             15'11.75" 
Snyder, Stephanie       200 METER DASH            27.68     LONG JUMP             16'06.00" 
Wiles, Rebecca          POLE VAULT             8'00.00" 
 
                    Sanford-Meridian                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:21.98 
Lawson, Erica           100M HURDLES              15.60     300M LOW HURD             46.29 
Mapes, Cheryl           3200 METER RUN         12:02.03 
 
                    Saginaw Nouvel                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           52.95 
Kretz, Kelly            300M LOW HURD             48.77 
O'Connor, Allyson       100 METER DASH            12.78 
 
 



13-13-13 – D3 Girls By School 
 
                    Saginaw Swan Valley                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Theisen, Jenny          HIGH JUMP              5'03.00"     LONG JUMP             16'03.75" 
Wakeman, Madison        HIGH JUMP              5'01.00" 
Ziel, Erica             1600 METER RUN          5:17.16 
 
                    Standish-Sterling                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Gulvas, Ashlyn          SHOT PUT              36'08.50" 
Nelson, Kayleigh        DISCUS               106'08.00" 
 
                    St. Charles                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Maher, Joanie           SHOT PUT              34'05.50" 
 
                    Stockbridge                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:11.44     3200 METER RELAY       10:00.32 
Cucciarre, Sarah        HIGH JUMP              5'01.00" 
Hillman, Tamara         3200 METER RUN         11:59.11 
 
                    Suttons Bay                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Korson, Breanna         1600 METER RUN          5:26.00 
Visser, Anna-Marie      400 METER DASH          1:01.90 
 
                    Tawas City                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Brandt, Sandy           1600 METER RUN          5:29.00 
Knox, Quinn             DISCUS               103'00.00" 
 
                    Vassar                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Goodman, Chelsea        LONG JUMP             15'09.00" 
 
                    White Cloud                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Foster, Carmen          100M HURDLES              16.10     300M LOW HURD             48.40     HIGH JUMP              5'02.00" 
Foster, Carmen          LONG JUMP             15'09.25" 
 
                    Whittemore-Prescott                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Daniels, Catherine      SHOT PUT              34'07.00" 
 
 



14-14-14 – D3 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Williamston                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           52.43     800 METER RELAY         1:49.18 
Duffey, Andrea          100 METER DASH            12.93     200 METER DASH            27.19 
Forsberg, Emily         DISCUS               103'11.00" 
Hagerty, Taylor         POLE VAULT             9'09.00" 
Hall, Jessica           100 METER DASH            12.84 
Kotarba, Kristin        SHOT PUT              36'04.50" 
Nelson, Kate            400 METER DASH          1:01.00     800 METER RUN           2:28.03 
Pollok, Misty           3200 METER RUN         12:17.37 
Topliff, Kylie          HIGH JUMP              5'01.00" 
 
                    Watervliet                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           53.70 
Howard, Kristy          POLE VAULT             8'09.00" 
 
                    Wyoming Kellogsville                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           51.80     800 METER RELAY         1:51.70 
Atkinson, Shaniel       LONG JUMP             16'06.00" 
Mallett, Arendia        100 METER DASH            12.65     LONG JUMP             17'02.00" 
 
 


